NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

The FW Jones

The Challenge Trophy and Four NRA Gold Medals

1

Hopton Supper Club
Captain: Mr D Lowe

Dr AMW Cargill Thompson
Mr JA Lindsay I

Mr MJ Judge

Mrs FK Day

Next Best Scores

g N w N

English VIII - Lightweights
National Rifle Club of Scotland
English VIII - Bruisers
International Ladies Team

1100x

75.11v
75.11v
72.8v
72.8v

294.38v

1100x

290.38v
291.36v
293.34v
289.26v

1200x

71.6v
71.5v
72.8v
70.6v

284.25v

1200x

287.23v
284.24v
280.22v
282.25v

Total

146.17v
146.16v
144.16v
142.14v

578.63v

Total

577.61v
575.60v
573.56v
571.51v



